SATCA-3C1G1D-WFB1
Chip Antenna
3.2mm x 1.6mm x 1.3mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifi cations are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.

• Machine To Machine Communication
Features Applications
Part Numbering Guide
WF = WiFi
COMPLIANT
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm) unless otherwise noted. Drawings are not to scale.
3.2±0.4
1.
6±
0.
2
1.
3±
0.
15
TOP
FRONT
SIDE0.35 0.35
BOTTOMTOPPIN 1
(Signal)
PIN 2
(N/A)
PIN ORIENTATION
PIN 1
(Signal)
PIN 2
(N/A)
Outline Drawing
SATCA-3C1G1D-WFB1
Chip Antenna
3.2mm x 1.6mm x 1.3mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifi cations are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.
142 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 150
IRVINE, CA 92618
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm) unless otherwise noted. Drawings are not to scale.
Recommended Land Pattern & Frequency Tuning Scenario Circuit
For these suggested values for the matching
and tuning of components, the
average frequency will be 2442MHz on a
 standard 40 x 40mm2 Evaluation
board.
Please note, these are average reference
values which may need to be
changed when different circuit boards or
manufactures are used.
Location
1
2
3
4 (Fine Tuning)
Description
N/A